
From: DONOTREPLY@royalcaribbean.com
Subject: Air2Sea Confirmation for Reservation ID: 4221136 - LILES - RH - 28 SEP 2025
Date: April 8, 2025 at 12:09 PM
To: pliles@socal.rr.com

View Your Air2Sea Booking
Call us at 1-877-202-4340 or �Contact your Travel Agent

 

7 NIGHT SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN CRUISE

Cruise Reservation ID: 4221136

Ship: RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS

Package Type: Air/Sea

Departure Date: 27 SEP 2025

Sailing Date: 28 SEP 2025

Stateroom: OS 8001 Owner's Suite - 1 Bedroom

Record Locator|Booking Reference: UA|ANB37F(Carrier)
UA|LYZLNQ
AA|URXDAG(Carrier)
AA|JFMCRL

YOU ARE CLEARED FOR ADVENTURE
To verify your itinerary, please log on to checkmytrip.com, using your record

tel:1-877-722-5266
http://www.royalcaribbean.com/


locator|booking reference displayed above. Please check your booking details now, to
make sure everything is correct.

Have questions about your flight? You can contact the airline in advance for any of
these:
Reconfirm your flights
Request seating assignments (Note: May be subject to airlines fees).
Ask about baggage limitations or fees.
Confirm your airport terminal for check-in, verify your recommended arrival time,
and print boarding pass.
Confirm which travel documents you'll need and review security measures.

If you arrive at the airport and experience a service issue with your carrier concerning
airline tickets, please contact our Emergency Travel Team at 800-256-6649 (within the US)
or +1 305-539-4107 (outside the US)

If you're unable to locate any of your checked luggage upon arrival, or notice that
your luggage has been damaged, you should follow these steps:                    

1. Notify your air carrier prior to leaving the airport and file a damaged or missing
luggage claim.

2. Make sure to tell them that you are a Royal Caribbean® guest and the name of the
ship you are sailing on.

3. Provide them with a copy of your Travel Itinerary (found on on the bottom of the
page).

4. Provide them with these phone numbers: 800-256-6649 or 305-539-4107 so they
can determine the ship's location.

5. Upon boarding the ship, notify our Guest Relations Desk representative of your
delayed luggage situation.

GUEST 1 & 2 INFORMATION

Name: PAUL

LILES

MARY

COTE

Dining (Waitlist): 5:15 PM() 5:15 PM()

Departure Airport: LOS ANGELES INTL(LAX) LOS ANGELES INTL(LAX)

 

 

CHARGES

Guest #1 Guest #2 Guest #3 Guest #4

Air2Sea Charges ** 2846.14 2846.14 0.00 0.00



Transfer Charges:  

Pre-Cruise Transfer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Post-Cruise Transfer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Roundtrip Transfer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hotel Charges:

Pre-Cruise Hotel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Post-Cruise Hotel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

** Air2Sea Cancellation Charges .00  .00  0.00  0.00  

 

TRAVEL ARRANGEMENTS

Arrive Depart

Outbound Travel Arrangements:

27 SEP
27 SEP

UA 1339-LOS ANGELES (LAX), CA
UA 1339-SAN JUAN (SJU) 5:30 PM

5:37 AM

Pre Cruise Arrangements:

Cruise Itinerary:

28 SEP
29 SEP
30 SEP
01 OCT
02 OCT
03 OCT
04 OCT
05 OCT

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO
CHARLOTTE AMALIE, ST. THOMAS
ST. CROIX, U.S.V.I.
PHILIPSBURG, ST. MAARTEN
ST. JOHNS, ANTIGUA
BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS
CRUISING
SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 AM
10:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

Post Cruise Arrangements:

Inbound Travel Arrangements:

05 OCT
05 OCT

AA 967-SAN JUAN (SJU)
AA 967-MIAMI (MIA), FL 8:20 PM

5:25 PM



05 OCT
05 OCT

AA 669-MIAMI (MIA), FL
AA 669-LOS ANGELES (LAX), CA 11:53 PM

9:16 PM

Important Notice:

UA-1339 - UNITED AIRLINES - Operated By UNITED AIRLINES
AA-967 - AMERICAN AIRLINES - Operated By AMERICAN AIRLINES
AA-669 - AMERICAN AIRLINES - Operated By AMERICAN AIRLINES

 

Cruise itinerary may change without notice as conditions warrant.

You have purchased refundable with fee airline tickets through our Air2Sea program, please note that airline cancellation penalties may
apply. If you have any questions regarding our airfare refund policy please contact the Air2Sea Support Desk at 800-533-7803. If you are
unable to travel, the itinerary must be canceled before the departure time of your first flight, or the next flight if you have already flown
the first flight. Failure to cancel in advance will result in a loss of the entire ticket value. 

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS NOTIFICATION: Customer is advised that certain common products, such as aerosol spray deodorants, can be
hazardous when transported on aircraft in carry-on and/or checked baggage. Please review the complete list of restricted items provided on
your respective carriers' website.

c/o Royal Caribbean Cruises, Ltd.,P.O. BOX
025511,Miami, FL,33102-5511,UNITED STATES,

www.cruisingpower.com

 


